
Show #913848 (Jeff Allen): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

7. Open 150: Amateur Walk/Jog Pleasure/All Breed - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 421 Busted For LopeLazy Nicole Williams Taylor Kungle

2 580 Whole Lotta Spice Christina Hendrick Miller Christina Kendrick Miller

3 232 Zippos Tabitha Julie M Plemmons Barbara Fletcher

4 596 Best Cookie Yet Holly Ericson Holly Ericson

5 74 You Got To Be Kiddin Lorie A Johnson Lorie A Johnson

6 542 Ultimate Machine Barbara Fletcher Ingrid Miller

7 557 Iron Mann Dawn Jones Dawn Jones

8 123 Take Me Home Tonite Diane Marra Williams Diane Marra Williams

8. Open 151: Amateur Walk/Jog Horsemanship/All Breed - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 421 Busted For LopeLazy Nicole Williams Taylor Kungle

2 557 Iron Mann Dawn Jones Dawn Jones

3 569 Sweet Talkin Irish Deborah Christine Katherine McArthur

4 580 Whole Lotta Spice Christina Hendrick Miller Christina Kendrick Miller

5 232 Zippos Tabitha Julie M Plemmons Barbara Fletcher

6 123 Take Me Home Tonite Diane Marra Williams Diane Marra Williams

7 596 Best Cookie Yet Holly Ericson Holly Ericson

8 541 Inviting Admiration Dana J Manning Dana J Manning

9. AQHA 242802: L1 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 72 High Road Reload Carey Wimer Carey Wimer

2 546 Extremely Dark Chips Caroline McKoane Caroline McKoane

3 542 Ultimate Machine Ronnette Nielsen Ingrid Miller

4 303 Best Is Good Enough Michele Winningham Michele Winningham

5 20 The Lone Ranger Denise Downar Denese/Dave Tammen 

6 137 Madde It Gabrielle Kostiuk Gabrielle Kostiuk

7 159 Bet The Line Renee Howes Renee Howes

8 178 Suggest The Best Linda Ann Curry Kim And Linda Curry

9 366 VS Walk The Line Donna Kaufman Donna Kaufman

10. AQHA 242803: L2 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 71 Good Like Jagger Bill Shotkowski Bill Shotkowski

2 364 Full Drape Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor

3 347 Rageous Rodder Jeanne Tiller Jeanne Tiller

4 184 Rumors Rsvp Cindy Jensen Cindy Jensen

5 535 Hez Lopin Lazy Dana K Raisch Klamecki Dana K Raisch Klamecki

6 528 QuiteABitLazy Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G 

7 160 Chocolate So Good Ginna Lazar Ginna Lazar

8 28 How About Later Lynn Bianchi-Rossi Lynn Bianchi-Rossi

9 174 Vs Security Code Ricki Shaffer Roberta Cannon

11. AQHA 242806: L3 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (5 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 166 KM Flat Out The Best Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

2 579 Extremely Lazy Tanya Sue Relander Steve &/Or Tanya Relander



Show #913848 (Jeff Allen): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

3 371 DreamsR Made Of This Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin

4 244 Dont Think Twice Kent Ray Taylor Kent Ray Taylor

5 185 Best Az Yet Yvonne A Robeson Yvonne A Robeson

12. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 193 Sheza Potential Diva Emily Miller Emily Miller

2 517 Whats On Ur Mind Kerry Williams Kerry Williams

3 881 Im Just Too Hot Roby Harden Roby Harden

4 353 DW Krymsun Advantage Megan Neugebauer Megan Neugebauer

5 358 Shes Lopin The Range Stephanie R Kallenberger Stephanie R Kallenberger

6 80 One Investment Rachel Burrington Rachel Burrington

7 36 Hanks A Skip N Zippo Paige Porterfield Baylis Cathy Corrigan Frank

8 75 Gotta Girl Krush Tami Mekeel Tami Mekeel

9 564 The Pin Up Girl Tammy A Brown Tammy A Brown

14. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 594 UF Rockin The House Courtney Archer Courtney Archer

2 248 Believe In Magic Lisa Hand Marangakis John Marangakis/Lisa Hand

3 538 Always Seymour Kathleen R Dolen Kathleen R Dolen

4 578 I Look Extremely Hot Taylor B Brown Taylor B Brown

5 322 Party Favours Kara Sisco Kara Sisco

6 242 ShezReallyBuckinHot Kathryn Devries Mitchell Oak Spring Ranch LLC

7 172 WhileUWereSleeping Alexis Sage Miller Alexis Sage Miller

8 517 Whats On Ur Mind Kerry Williams Kerry Williams

9 556 Suddenly Acquited Emily Hudson Emily Hudson

15. AQHA 240802: L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 196 All But Sudden Robert D Huver II Huver Jane & Rob Huver

2 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell

3 573 Eyed Be In A Jam Katie Patterson Dylan N Patterson

4 570 Hope To Be Hot Linda C Gluckman Linda C Gluckman

5 50 IOnlyLopeForBlondes Terry Ray Terry Ray

6 558 Gotta Knapp For That Catherine M Finger Catherine M Finger

7 351 A Sudden Illusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

8 145 I Got My Game On Anne Demirjian Anne Demirjian

9 539 Huntin The Blues Karen Dolen Karen Dolen

16. AQHA 240803: L2 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 514 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney

2 528 QuiteABitLazy Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G 

3 136 PF Put It N Park Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

4 502 A Blazing Reflection Jean F Swiss Jean F And Cherald F Swiss

5 526 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings

6 162 Hez Kool Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz

7 204 Zippin A Breeze Susan Knapp Knapp Quarter Horse Farms

8 236 CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway Sharon Conway



Show #913848 (Jeff Allen): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

9 535 Hez Lopin Lazy Dana K Raisch Klamecki Dana K Raisch Klamecki

10 372 Gettin Awesome Cory Welch Cory Welch

11 523 The Lineman Lynda Gress Ron & Lynda Gress

12 235 Good Cowboy Casanova Toni W Ward Toni W Ward

13 4 Better Lazy Than Crazy Renee L Woods Renee L Woods

17. AQHA 240806: L3 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10 (28 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 524 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley

2 369 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

3 213 Betcha Want This Karen Zarda Karen Zarda

4 48 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

6 157 SippinOnMoonShine Renee Howes Renee Howes

11 166 KM Flat Out The Best Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

12 22 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski

16 331 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange

17 29 HereIComeAgain Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

18. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 353 DW Krymsun Advantage Megan Neugebauer Megan Neugebauer

2 46 Only Time And Money Zoey Silver Zoey Silver

3 31 HP Only Lazy Marjorie I Parks Marjorie I Parks

4 356 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky

5 547 Machine Made Me Chelsie Nelson Chelsie Nelson

6 586 Uptown Never Sleeps MaryKate Mahassel MaryKate Mahassel

7 507 Whiskey On Impulse Autumn Rae Patterson Autumn Rae Patterson

8 355 Absolute Invy Brook Renee Grobosky Brook Renee Grobosky

9 305 U Got It Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson

19. AQHA 240003: L2 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje

2 578 I Look Extremely Hot Taylor B Brown Taylor B Brown

3 98 Willy Wicked Good Hannah E Loseke Galen Loseke

4 348 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstand

5 40 Hot Hearts Ablazing Taylor Lauren Deppen Taylor Lauren Deppen

6 925 Mind On My Money Caroline Gunn Rogers Janet Gunn LLC

7 60 Lopin A Hot Streak Kate Toomey Evans Kate Toomey Evans

8 172 WhileUWereSleeping Alexis Sage Miller Alexis Sage Miller

20. AQHA 240006: L3 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8 (23 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 519 Moonlite Cruiser Kelsey C Jung W Michael Jung

2 122 Solo Invested Tony J Anderman Tony J Anderman

4 566 Lethals Hot Weapon Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek

6 196 All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen Jane & Rob Huver

11 149 Smooth Cat Man Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly L Lueck-Estreich

12 55 Huntin A Hot Cowgirl Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth



Show #913849 (Valerie Kearns): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

7. Open 150: Amateur Walk/Jog Pleasure/All Breed - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 421 Busted For LopeLazy Nicole Williams Taylor Kungle

2 580 Whole Lotta Spice Christina Hendrick Miller Christina Kendrick Miller

3 232 Zippos Tabitha Julie M Plemmons Barbara Fletcher

4 542 Ultimate Machine Barbara Fletcher Ingrid Miller

5 74 You Got To Be Kiddin Lorie A Johnson Lorie A Johnson

6 123 Take Me Home Tonite Diane Marra Williams Diane Marra Williams

7 596 Best Cookie Yet Holly Ericson Holly Ericson

8 557 Iron Mann Dawn Jones Dawn Jones

8. Open 151: Amateur Walk/Jog Horsemanship/All Breed - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 421 Busted For LopeLazy Nicole Williams Taylor Kungle

2 232 Zippos Tabitha Julie M Plemmons Barbara Fletcher

3 123 Take Me Home Tonite Diane Marra Williams Diane Marra Williams

4 557 Iron Mann Dawn Jones Dawn Jones

5 569 Sweet Talkin Irish Deborah Christine Katherine McArthur

6 596 Best Cookie Yet Holly Ericson Holly Ericson

7 580 Whole Lotta Spice Christina Hendrick Miller Christina Kendrick Miller

8 541 Inviting Admiration Dana J Manning Dana J Manning

9. AQHA 242802: L1 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 72 High Road Reload Carey Wimer Carey Wimer

2 542 Ultimate Machine Ronnette Nielsen Ingrid Miller

3 366 VS Walk The Line Donna Kaufman Donna Kaufman

4 137 Madde It Gabrielle Kostiuk Gabrielle Kostiuk

5 546 Extremely Dark Chips Caroline McKoane Caroline McKoane

6 304 Next At Batt Susan Stricklin Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson

7 81 Keeping Vitals Good Debra J Ferguson Debra J Ferguson

8 160 Chocolate So Good Ginna Lazar Ginna Lazar

9 20 The Lone Ranger Denise Downar Denese/Dave Tammen 

10. AQHA 242803: L2 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 347 Rageous Rodder Jeanne Tiller Jeanne Tiller

2 184 Rumors Rsvp Cindy Jensen Cindy Jensen

3 71 Good Like Jagger Bill Shotkowski Bill Shotkowski

4 174 Vs Security Code Ricki Shaffer Roberta Cannon

5 364 Full Drape Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor

6 28 How About Later Lynn Bianchi-Rossi Lynn Bianchi-Rossi

7 528 QuiteABitLazy Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G 

8 535 Hez Lopin Lazy Dana K Raisch Klamecki Dana K Raisch Klamecki

9 160 Chocolate So Good Ginna Lazar Ginna Lazar

11. AQHA 242806: L3 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (5 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 166 KM Flat Out The Best Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

2 579 Extremely Lazy Tanya Sue Relander Steve &/Or Tanya Relander



Show #913849 (Valerie Kearns): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

3 244 Dont Think Twice Kent Ray Taylor Kent Ray Taylor

4 371 DreamsR Made Of This Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin

5 185 Best Az Yet Yvonne A Robeson Yvonne A Robeson

12. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 193 Sheza Potential Diva Emily Miller Emily Miller

2 353 DW Krymsun Advantage Megan Neugebauer Megan Neugebauer

3 881 Im Just Too Hot Roby Harden Roby Harden

4 517 Whats On Ur Mind Kerry Williams Kerry Williams

5 80 One Investment Rachel Burrington Rachel Burrington

6 358 Shes Lopin The Range Stephanie R Kallenberger Stephanie R Kallenberger

7 75 Gotta Girl Krush Tami Mekeel Tami Mekeel

8 547 Machine Made Me Chelsie Nelson Chelsie Nelson

9 46 Only Time And Money Zoey Silver Zoey Silver

14. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 538 Always Seymour Kathleen R Dolen Kathleen R Dolen

2 594 UF Rockin The House Courtney Archer Courtney Archer

3 172 WhileUWereSleeping Alexis Sage Miller Alexis Sage Miller

4 517 Whats On Ur Mind Kerry Williams Kerry Williams

5 242 ShezReallyBuckinHot Kathryn Devries Mitchell Oak Spring Ranch LLC

6 322 Party Favours Kara Sisco Kara Sisco

7 578 I Look Extremely Hot Taylor B Brown Taylor B Brown

8 556 Suddenly Acquited Emily Hudson Emily Hudson

9 248 Believe In Magic Lisa Hand Marangakis John Marangakis/Lisa Hand

15. AQHA 240802: L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 196 All But Sudden Robert D Huver II Huver Jane & Rob Huver

2 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell

3 539 Huntin The Blues Karen Dolen Karen Dolen

4 145 I Got My Game On Anne Demirjian Anne Demirjian

5 558 Gotta Knapp For That Catherine M Finger Catherine M Finger

6 351 A Sudden Illusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

7 546 Extremely Dark Chips Caroline McKoane Caroline McKoane

8 573 Eyed Be In A Jam Katie Patterson Dylan N Patterson

9 50 IOnlyLopeForBlondes Terry Ray Terry Ray

16. AQHA 240803: L2 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 502 A Blazing Reflection Jean F Swiss Jean F And Cherald F Swiss

2 528 QuiteABitLazy Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G 

3 514 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney

4 136 PF Put It N Park Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

5 204 Zippin A Breeze Susan Knapp Knapp Quarter Horse Farms

6 162 Hez Kool Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz

7 236 CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway Sharon Conway

8 526 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings



Show #913849 (Valerie Kearns): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

9 535 Hez Lopin Lazy Dana K Raisch Klamecki Dana K Raisch Klamecki

10 372 Gettin Awesome Cory Welch Cory Welch

11 4 Better Lazy Than Crazy Renee L Woods Renee L Woods

12 523 The Lineman Lynda Gress Ron & Lynda Gress

13 235 Good Cowboy Casanova Toni W Ward Toni W Ward

17. AQHA 240806: L3 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10 (28 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 524 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley

2 369 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

3 48 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

5 22 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski

6 213 Betcha Want This Karen Zarda Karen Zarda

8 166 KM Flat Out The Best Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

9 157 SippinOnMoonShine Renee Howes Renee Howes

14 331 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange

20 29 HereIComeAgain Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

18. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 46 Only Time And Money Zoey Silver Zoey Silver

2 353 DW Krymsun Advantage Megan Neugebauer Megan Neugebauer

3 31 HP Only Lazy Marjorie I Parks Marjorie I Parks

4 356 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky

5 355 Absolute Invy Brook Renee Grobosky Brook Renee Grobosky

6 305 U Got It Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson

7 586 Uptown Never Sleeps MaryKate Mahassel MaryKate Mahassel

8 507 Whiskey On Impulse Autumn Rae Patterson Autumn Rae Patterson

9 564 The Pin Up Girl Tammy A Brown Tammy A Brown

19. AQHA 240003: L2 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 348 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstand

2 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje

3 98 Willy Wicked Good Hannah E Loseke Galen Loseke

4 925 Mind On My Money Caroline Gunn Rogers Janet Gunn LLC

5 578 I Look Extremely Hot Taylor B Brown Taylor B Brown

6 249 Afraid InTheDark Too Adilynn Friesen Adilynn Friesen

7 60 Lopin A Hot Streak Kate Toomey Evans Kate Toomey Evans

8 172 WhileUWereSleeping Alexis Sage Miller Alexis Sage Miller

20. AQHA 240006: L3 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8 (23 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 519 Moonlite Cruiser Kelsey C Jung W Michael Jung

2 196 All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen Jane & Rob Huver

3 566 Lethals Hot Weapon Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek

8 122 Solo Invested Tony J Anderman Tony J Anderman

9 55 Huntin A Hot Cowgirl Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth

12 149 Smooth Cat Man Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly L Lueck-Estreich



Show #913850 (Jeff R Greaves): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

7. Open 150: Amateur Walk/Jog Pleasure/All Breed - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 580 Whole Lotta Spice Christina Hendrick Miller Christina Kendrick Miller

2 421 Busted For LopeLazy Nicole Williams Taylor Kungle

3 542 Ultimate Machine Barbara Fletcher Ingrid Miller

4 232 Zippos Tabitha Julie M Plemmons Barbara Fletcher

5 74 You Got To Be Kiddin Lorie A Johnson Lorie A Johnson

6 123 Take Me Home Tonite Diane Marra Williams Diane Marra Williams

7 557 Iron Mann Dawn Jones Dawn Jones

8 541 Inviting Admiration Dana J Manning Dana J Manning

8. Open 151: Amateur Walk/Jog Horsemanship/All Breed - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 421 Busted For LopeLazy Nicole Williams Taylor Kungle

2 580 Whole Lotta Spice Christina Hendrick Miller Christina Kendrick Miller

3 232 Zippos Tabitha Julie M Plemmons Barbara Fletcher

4 557 Iron Mann Dawn Jones Dawn Jones

5 123 Take Me Home Tonite Diane Marra Williams Diane Marra Williams

6 569 Sweet Talkin Irish Deborah Christine Katherine McArthur

7 596 Best Cookie Yet Holly Ericson Holly Ericson

8 541 Inviting Admiration Dana J Manning Dana J Manning

9. AQHA 242802: L1 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 159 Bet The Line Renee Howes Renee Howes

2 137 Madde It Gabrielle Kostiuk Gabrielle Kostiuk

3 72 High Road Reload Carey Wimer Carey Wimer

4 20 The Lone Ranger Denise Downar Denese/Dave Tammen 

5 304 Next At Batt Susan Stricklin Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson

6 160 Chocolate So Good Ginna Lazar Ginna Lazar

7 81 Keeping Vitals Good Debra J Ferguson Debra J Ferguson

8 366 VS Walk The Line Donna Kaufman Donna Kaufman

9 542 Ultimate Machine Ronnette Nielsen Ingrid Miller

10. AQHA 242803: L2 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 347 Rageous Rodder Jeanne Tiller Jeanne Tiller

2 184 Rumors Rsvp Cindy Jensen Cindy Jensen

3 174 Vs Security Code Ricki Shaffer Roberta Cannon

4 364 Full Drape Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor

5 160 Chocolate So Good Ginna Lazar Ginna Lazar

6 71 Good Like Jagger Bill Shotkowski Bill Shotkowski

7 535 Hez Lopin Lazy Dana K Raisch Klamecki Dana K Raisch Klamecki

8 528 QuiteABitLazy Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G 

9 599 Krymsuns Kowgirl Marisa Castellino Marisa Castellino

11. AQHA 242806: L3 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (5 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 166 KM Flat Out The Best Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

2 371 DreamsR Made Of This Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin



Show #913850 (Jeff R Greaves): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

3 244 Dont Think Twice Kent Ray Taylor Kent Ray Taylor

4 579 Extremely Lazy Tanya Sue Relander Steve &/Or Tanya Relander

5 185 Best Az Yet Yvonne A Robeson Yvonne A Robeson

12. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 517 Whats On Ur Mind Kerry Williams Kerry Williams

2 193 Sheza Potential Diva Emily Miller Emily Miller

3 881 Im Just Too Hot Roby Harden Roby Harden

4 36 Hanks A Skip N Zippo Paige Porterfield Baylis Cathy Corrigan Frank

5 353 DW Krymsun Advantage Megan Neugebauer Megan Neugebauer

6 75 Gotta Girl Krush Tami Mekeel Tami Mekeel

7 358 Shes Lopin The Range Stephanie R Kallenberger Stephanie R Kallenberger

8 80 One Investment Rachel Burrington Rachel Burrington

9 46 Only Time And Money Zoey Silver Zoey Silver

14. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 594 UF Rockin The House Courtney Archer Courtney Archer

2 322 Party Favours Kara Sisco Kara Sisco

3 538 Always Seymour Kathleen R Dolen Kathleen R Dolen

4 172 WhileUWereSleeping Alexis Sage Miller Alexis Sage Miller

5 248 Believe In Magic Lisa Hand Marangakis John Marangakis/Lisa Hand

6 517 Whats On Ur Mind Kerry Williams Kerry Williams

7 242 ShezReallyBuckinHot Kathryn Devries Mitchell Oak Spring Ranch LLC

8 578 I Look Extremely Hot Taylor B Brown Taylor B Brown

9 233 Best Made Machine Beth M Lepping Beth M Lepping

15. AQHA 240802: L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 196 All But Sudden Robert D Huver II Huver Jane & Rob Huver

2 532 Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell

3 539 Huntin The Blues Karen Dolen Karen Dolen

4 573 Eyed Be In A Jam Katie Patterson Dylan N Patterson

5 351 A Sudden Illusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

6 546 Extremely Dark Chips Caroline McKoane Caroline McKoane

7 558 Gotta Knapp For That Catherine M Finger Catherine M Finger

8 145 I Got My Game On Anne Demirjian Anne Demirjian

9 570 Hope To Be Hot Linda C Gluckman Linda C Gluckman

16. AQHA 240803: L2 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 502 A Blazing Reflection Jean F Swiss Jean F And Cherald F Swiss

2 514 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney

3 236 CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway Sharon Conway

4 136 PF Put It N Park Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

5 535 Hez Lopin Lazy Dana K Raisch Klamecki Dana K Raisch Klamecki

6 528 QuiteABitLazy Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G 

7 204 Zippin A Breeze Susan Knapp Knapp Quarter Horse Farms

8 235 Good Cowboy Casanova Toni W Ward Toni W Ward



Show #913850 (Jeff R Greaves): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

9 162 Hez Kool Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz

10 4 Better Lazy Than Crazy Renee L Woods Renee L Woods

11 523 The Lineman Lynda Gress Ron & Lynda Gress

12 526 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings

13 372 Gettin Awesome Cory Welch Cory Welch

17. AQHA 240806: L3 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10 (28 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 48 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

3 157 SippinOnMoonShine Renee Howes Renee Howes

4 213 Betcha Want This Karen Zarda Karen Zarda

5 369 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

6 524 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley

7 29 HereIComeAgain Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

8 22 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski

14 166 KM Flat Out The Best Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

22 331 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange

18. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 46 Only Time And Money Zoey Silver Zoey Silver

2 353 DW Krymsun Advantage Megan Neugebauer Megan Neugebauer

3 356 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky

4 31 HP Only Lazy Marjorie I Parks Marjorie I Parks

5 586 Uptown Never Sleeps MaryKate Mahassel MaryKate Mahassel

6 305 U Got It Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson

7 547 Machine Made Me Chelsie Nelson Chelsie Nelson

8 507 Whiskey On Impulse Autumn Rae Patterson Autumn Rae Patterson

9 355 Absolute Invy Brook Renee Grobosky Brook Renee Grobosky

19. AQHA 240003: L2 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 925 Mind On My Money Caroline Gunn Rogers Janet Gunn LLC

2 98 Willy Wicked Good Hannah E Loseke Galen Loseke

3 348 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstand

4 171 MargaritasMakeMeGood Charlotte Green Catherine Decoster

5 578 I Look Extremely Hot Taylor B Brown Taylor B Brown

6 427 Immortalised Kara M Flentje Kara M Flentje

7 322 Party Favours Kara Sisco Kara Sisco

20. AQHA 240006: L3 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8 (23 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 566 Lethals Hot Weapon Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek

3 122 Solo Invested Tony J Anderman Tony J Anderman

6 196 All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen Jane & Rob Huver

7 55 Huntin A Hot Cowgirl Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth

8 519 Moonlite Cruiser Kelsey C Jung W Michael Jung

11 149 Smooth Cat Man Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly L Lueck-Estreich

12 198 Vs Code Of Gold Brittany Morgan Brittany Morgan


